alid
Toll Free Phone: 888-632-6477
Phone  250-832-6477
Fax:      250-832-7746
E-mail: sales@validmanufacturing.com
Pg. 14
This 30-100 amp specialty disconnect can be mounted on any steel pole for street lighting or power
distribution, and is useful when the service panel cannot be placed on the same pole as the supply.
Features
• 304 (#4) stainless steel construction
• Padlockable cover
• NEMA 3R rated
• Service entrance rated
• 1 1/4” mast hub
• Bondable neutral block
• All mounting hardware included
• Pole bracket designed for bolt or
band-on installation
Specifi cations
• 125/250 VAC 1 phase
• 10,000 AIR
• ETL certifi ed to applicable CSA and
UL standards
• MOTBC approved
• 30 to 100 amp main breaker
Optional Components
• Brackets for banding purposes
• Up to 22 kAIC rated breakers
• Aluminum construction
Benefi ts
A pole mountable service disconnect device sized for up to 100 amp service, this panel contains
a 2 pole breaker, bondable neutral block and a ground lug; resulting in a simple and clean-looking
installation with minimal assembly time.
This device is designed for applications where the main service panel cannot be located on the same
pole as overhead service applications.
VA-0110  All metric dimensions are in millimeters and shown in brackets      Pg. 15
P
O
W
E
R
D
IS
T
R
IB
U
T
IO
N
6.8 171
1.5 38
17
.0
43
2
14
.9
37
9
18
.2
46
2
6.3 161
FRONT VIEW
(COVER UP)
17.8 451
5.1 129
4.5 114
SIDE VIEW
(COVER UP)
PART NUMBER HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH MATERIAL MAIN BREAKER
HWYSD100-3S 15” 6.75” 5” STAINLESS STEEL 30A
HWYSD100-6S 15” 6.75” 5” STAINLESS STEEL 60A
HWYSD100-10S 15” 6.75” 5” STAINLESS STEEL 100A
FOR ADDITIONAL OPTIONS CONSULT FACTORY
HWYSD100